
MALE 220.0 RESULTS

Male 220.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 JASEY WOODS La Crosse 211.0 290.0 10

2 Kelton  Barett Larned 212.0 275.0 8

3 Pepo Jimenez Southwestern Heights 205.5 270.0 6

4 Zach Pierson Plainville Cardinals 202.0 245.0 4

5 Jordan Taylor Larned 218.0 245.0 2

6 Trey Schulte Central Plains 218.0 235.0 1

7 Lee Letourneau Central Plains 205.0 225.0 0

8 Brennan Chacon Ness City Eagles 206.0 220.0 0

9 Johnathan Herter Larned 202.0 210.0 0

10 Kealy Burris Central Plains 205.0 205.0 0

11 Jeremiah Slattery Larned 215.0 205.0 0

12 Colton  Schoendaller Hays 220.0 205.0 0

13 KALEN THIELENHAUS La Crosse 200.2 175.0 0

14 BROCK BROWN La Crosse 210.8 170.0 0

15 Kirk Huser Victoria 200.0 160.0 0

16 Miguel Gonzalez Cougars 208.7 150.0 0

17 Jacky Maier Russell County Schools USD 407 213.9 0 0

Male 220.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 JASEY WOODS La Crosse 211.0 425.0 10

2 Brennan Chacon Ness City Eagles 206.0 420.0 8

3 Pepo Jimenez Southwestern Heights 205.5 405.0 6

4 Jeremiah Slattery Larned 215.0 385.0 4



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

5 Jordan Taylor Larned 218.0 385.0 2

6 Jacky Maier Russell County Schools USD 407 213.9 355.0 1

7 Johnathan Herter Larned 202.0 345.0 0

8 Colton  Schoendaller Hays 220.0 335.0 0

9 Zach Pierson Plainville Cardinals 202.0 325.0 0

10 Kealy Burris Central Plains 205.0 315.0 0

11 KALEN THIELENHAUS La Crosse 200.2 300.0 0

12 BROCK BROWN La Crosse 210.8 300.0 0

13 Lee Letourneau Central Plains 205.0 285.0 0

14 Miguel Gonzalez Cougars 208.7 215.0 0

15 Kirk Huser Victoria 200.0 0 0

16 Kelton  Barett Larned 212.0 0 0

17 Trey Schulte Central Plains 218.0 0 0

Male 220.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Zach Pierson Plainville Cardinals 202.0 325.0 10

2 JASEY WOODS La Crosse 211.0 290.0 8

3 Trey Schulte Central Plains 218.0 280.0 6

4 Lee Letourneau Central Plains 205.0 275.0 4

5 Jeremiah Slattery Larned 215.0 275.0 2

6 Johnathan Herter Larned 202.0 265.0 1

7 Jordan Taylor Larned 218.0 255.0 0

8 Pepo Jimenez Southwestern Heights 205.5 250.0 0

9 Brennan Chacon Ness City Eagles 206.0 250.0 0

10 Colton  Schoendaller Hays 220.0 235.0 0

11 Kirk Huser Victoria 200.0 205.0 0

12 Jacky Maier Russell County Schools USD 407 213.9 205.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

13 KALEN THIELENHAUS La Crosse 200.2 190.0 0

14 Kealy Burris Central Plains 205.0 185.0 0

15 BROCK BROWN La Crosse 210.8 175.0 0

16 Miguel Gonzalez Cougars 208.7 155.0 0

17 Kelton  Barett Larned 212.0 0 0

Male 220.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 JASEY WOODS La Crosse 211.0 1005.0 10

2 Pepo Jimenez Southwestern Heights 205.5 925.0 8

3 Zach Pierson Plainville Cardinals 202.0 895.0 6

4 Brennan Chacon Ness City Eagles 206.0 890.0 4

5 Jordan Taylor Larned 218.0 885.0 2

6 Jeremiah Slattery Larned 215.0 865.0 1

7 Johnathan Herter Larned 202.0 820.0 0

8 Lee Letourneau Central Plains 205.0 785.0 0

9 Colton  Schoendaller Hays 220.0 775.0 0

10 Kealy Burris Central Plains 205.0 705.0 0

11 KALEN THIELENHAUS La Crosse 200.2 665.0 0

12 BROCK BROWN La Crosse 210.8 645.0 0

13 Jacky Maier Russell County Schools USD 407 213.9 560.0 0

14 Miguel Gonzalez Cougars 208.7 520.0 0

15 Trey Schulte Central Plains 218.0 515.0 0

16 Kirk Huser Victoria 200.0 365.0 0

17 Kelton  Barett Larned 212.0 275.0 0


